Stereo Audio Adapter | 6.35 mm Male | 3.5 mm Female | Gold Plated | Straight | Aluminium | Gold
/ Metal | 1 pes | Cover Window Box |||||||| ||||||||||
5l11412810]|332908

Product specifications CATB23930GD: Packaging information:

Adapter design Straight Brand Nedis
Adapter housing material Aluminium Order code CATB23930GD
Adapter type Adapter EAN single Product 5412810332908
Audio type Stereo EAN Inner Carton 5412810387120
EAN Outer Carton 5412810352357
Colour Gold
Packaging Cover box
Metal
Package contents 1 x Stereo Audio Adapter
Connector A 6.35 mm Male

Connector B
Connector plating

Material

Number of products in package

Packaging

3.5 mm Female
Gold Plated
Aluminium
Zinc

1 pcs

Cover Window

Box

Quantity

1
1
1

0
20

L x W x H(mm) Weight
85mm 25mm 130mm 37¢g
95mm 140 mm 235mm 428¢g
260 mm 445 mm 400 mm 5720¢g



https://Nedis.co.uk/CATB23930GD
https://Nedis.co.uk/CATB23930GD
https://Nedis.co.uk/CATB23930GD

